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BracketMale Black Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 10 mins 5 1

A10

A15

A16

A22

Takahiro Shimizu
JIUSENKAN

Todokoro Masaaki
PARAESTRA GIFU

Sangsu Lee
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Hiroaki Yoshioka
PARAESTRA IZUMI

Akira Tani
AKATSUKI


